3.6.2017

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th

file:///C:/Users/Kasutaja/Dropbox/EJL/Riina/2017/Eesti%20regatid/Purjetamise%20Eesti %20M V/SM S%20regatt/Tulemused%202.%20p%C 3%A4ev/Saare. ..

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
LAT
LAT

Sailno
203726
198225
198218
201025
212423
IN

163479
183265
200863
196338
164852
159313
200064
210562
193552
212231
180328
187922
212227
185632
198224
207792
193741

Sailwave results for SMS regatt 2-4.06.2017 at Roomassaare 2017

SMS regatt 2-4.06.2017

Roomassaare
Laser 4.7

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Evo Annus

Silver Vahstein

Daniel Riiiitel
Johannes Hubert Pukk
Marcus Univer
Markus Kostabi

Henri Paomees

Anvar Sepp
Sten-Markus Andresson
Roger Rikberg

Peeter Kaju

Nele Leit-Teetlaus
Mattias-Johan Kangur
Marti Kutt
Kert-Joonas Hanson
Richard Lilp

Kevin Sults

Alex Georg Selling

Brigitta Paasalu
Beatrise Strausmane

Tom Aasma
Anna Vernere

Loreta Amsila

DofB

16.10.2001
16.02.2001
04.03.2001
22.10.2001
02.09.2000
02.12.2000
04.02.2000
13.05.2001
23.01.2002
19.10.2000
04.09.2001
03.08.2001
30.04.2002
14.05.2003
12.09.2001
19.07.2003
28.05.2002
20.07.2003
26.11.2002
21.02.2004
02.07.2004
20.06.2000
18.04.2004

U18 Girls Club
ROPK
SMS
SMS
ROPK
ROPK
PJK
SMS
PJK
TJK
KJK
SMS
U 18 Girls PJK
KJK
KJK
ROPK
ROPK
ROPK
TJK
U18 Girls ROPK
U18 Girls  YC Engure
ROPK

Q1

1.0

20

5.0

4.0

24.0 DNF
8.0 RDG
3.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

12.0

11.0
24.0DSQ
24,0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24,0 DNC
24,0 DNC
24,0 DNC
24.0 DNC

SC Jurmala 24.0 DNC

U18 Girls  YC Engure

24.0DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Q2

3.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

20

7.0

24.0 DNS
8.0

10.0

12.0

4.0

9.0

13.0

24,0 DNC
11.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC

Q3

5.0

4.0

20

7.0

3.0

8.0

1.0

10.0

9.0

11.0

6.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC

Q4
1.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

20

10.0

6.0

12.0

9.0

8.0

24.0 UFD
11.0

14.0

13.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC

Total
10.0
11.0
16.0
21.0
31.0
33.0
34.0
37.0
37.0
39.0
40.0
43.0
51.0
62.0
83.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0

Nett
10.0
1.0
16.0
21.0
31.0
33.0
34.0
37.0
37.0
39.0
40.0
43.0
51.0
62.0
83.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=16.10.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=16.02.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=04.03.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22.10.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=02.09.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=02.12.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=04.02.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=13.05.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=23.01.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=19.10.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=04.09.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=03.08.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30.04.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=14.05.2003
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=12.09.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=19.07.2003
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28.05.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20.07.2003
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26.11.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21.02.2004
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=02.07.2004
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20.06.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=18.04.2004
http://www.sailwave.com/

